

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LOVE FRIDGE CHICAGO 2024-04-01 to 2024-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$3,109.35
2024-04-02	Donation from Taykhoom Biviji	$txn_GkHWdyG$	\$200.00	\$3,309.35
2024-04-04	Donation from Michael Rice	txn_brHOJnq	\$200.00	\$3,509.35
2024-04-07	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/1 to 4/7	$txn_R2HMbdV$	-\$21.32	\$3,488.03
2024-04-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/8 to 4/14	$txn_MNHJbWA$	-\$13.68	\$3,474.35
2024-04-18	OPENCOLLECTIVE LOVEFRIDGE	txn_MNHJbBK	\$90,317.02	\$93,791.37
2024-04-21	Donation from Hana Yoshimoto	$txn_BZHoJ7b$	\$335.00	\$94,126.37
2024-04-22	Donation from Julian Zhao	$txn_kWHRZ5r$	\$50.00	\$94,176.37
2024-04-24	Storage unit rent	$txn_78HB2EW$	-\$196.00	\$93,980.37
2024-04-24	Donation from Angela	txn_XGHEPP0	\$275.00	\$94,255.37
2024-04-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/22 to 4/28	txn_qkH8eJB	-\$46.20	\$94,209.17
	WITHDRAWN: \$277.20. DEPOSITED: \$91,377.02.			\$94,209.17

Love Fridge Chicago is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Love Fridge Chicago's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.